2014 Bramley 10 Mile

Male Teams
Team Pos Team / Club
1 Reading Roadrunners

10

11

12

13

14

15

Hart Road Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Newbury AC

Reading Roadrunners

Headington Road Runners

Datchet Dashers

Reading Roadrunners

Serpentine RC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Headington Road Runners

Tri20

Reading Roadrunners

Reading Joggers

Hardley Runners

Total Time

2:54:36

3:02:07

3:09:42

3:09:55

3:11:32

3:11:42

3:19:56

3:24:27

3:28:48

3:31:38

3:31:52

3:38:10

3:43:10

3:44:24

3:46:12

Pos

13
14

10
53

18
22
31

43
46

15
29
40

17
30
39

11
12
227

45
54
76

16
25
251

34
99
132

60
78
105

38
97
206

124
128
130

113
119
162

83
126
213

Bib
182

553
367

35
626
592

293
399
81

681
453
349

247
610
30

515
12
114

676
697
551

671
525
648

517
668
704

119
243
204

214
428
522

151
178
249

622
554
607

142
384
337

93
460
60

Time

0:55:09
0:59:23
1:00:04

0:56:40
0:57:57
1:07:30

1:01:51
1:03:15
1:04:36

0:57:41
1:05:59
1:06:15

1:01:38
1:04:32
1:05:22

1:01:48
1:04:33
1:05:21

0:58:47
0:59:20
1:21:49

1:06:12
1:07:46
1:10:29

1:01:41
1:03:42
1:23:25

1:04:39
1:12:27
1:14:32

1:08:26
1:10:38
1:12:48

1:05:16
1:12:24
1:20:30

1:14:11
1:14:28
1:14:31

1:13:34
1:13:48
1:17:02

1:10:51
1:14:15
1:21:06

Name

Keith Russell
Alex Warner

Robert Tan

Stephen Gumbrill
James Wallace

Ross Wallingford

Russell Burton
Ashley Cox
Andrew Waddington

Peter Crisp
Nigel Popplewell
Phil Marshall

lan Gosling
Andrew Morgan

Nigel Hoult

Tim Doole
Seth Cayley

Thomas Procter-Legg

Guy Bowles
Stephen Fell

David Ross

Colin Cottell
Gareth Goodall

Melvin Silvey

Richard Fanning
Brendan Donnelly

Martin Cooper

Andrew Cackett
Peter Healy

Dave Hope

Tristan Clarke
Jon Barker

Mark Perkins

Michael Moseley
lan Armstrong

Ben Howells

David Marsden
Sam Hammond

Keith Ellis

lan Combellack
Jonathan Hall

Stephen Green

John Mckenzie
Paddy Butler

David Mckeown
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2014 Bramley 10 Mile

Male Teams
Team Pos Team / Club
16 Reading Roadrunners

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Headington Road Runners

Chineham Park Running Club

Reading Roadrunners

Tadley Runners

City of Salisbury ARC

Reading Roadrunners

Hart Road Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Reading Joggers

Headington Road Runners

Reading Roadrunners

Reading Roadrunners

Chineham Park Running Club

Total Time

3:47:34

3:49:46

3:55:07

3:58:44

4:01:32

4:03:22

4:06:40

4:11:24

4:13:22

4:13:25

4:14:20

4:21:25

4:45:31

4:56:21

Pos

138
139
165

108
166
186

55
230
275

177
200
203

52
191
418

79
216
380

223
229
242

176
299
308

143
301
381

197
278
333

187
269
365

273
306
353

394
397
476

291
304
583

Bib
709

520
612

413
544
576

62
126
442

11
15
573

287
219
207

695
417
492

439
388
255

48
31
537

68
107
69

184
85
86

432
169
512

56
425
175

540
459
312

403
382
43

Time

1:15:06
1:15:10
1:17:18

1:13:06
1:17:34
1:19:06

1:07:50
1:22:06
1:25:11

1:18:09
1:20:07
1:20:28

1:07:13
1:19:13
1:35:06

1:10:42
1:21:23
1:31:17

1:21:39
1:21:58
1:23:03

1:18:05
1:26:24
1:26:55

1:15:34
1:26:30
1:31:18

1:19:56
1:25:15
1:28:14

1:19:08
1:24:54
1:30:18

1:25:05
1:26:51
1:29:29

1:32:20
1:32:52
1:40:19

1:26:01
1:26:43
2:03:37

Name

Chris Lambourn
Chris James

lan Harvey

Alex Smith
Paul Brame

David Sawyer

Robert Harrison
Raymond Walker

Darren Croll

Nick Robey
James Kiddie

Andy Mewes

Steve Fleck
Simon Buck

Douglas Vaughan

Adrian Webb
John Turley
Simon Adlard

Andy Atkinson
Barry Baker
Christopher Miller

Steve March
Benjamin Madle

Brian Chamberlain

Thomas Steckiw
Gordon Law

Craig Wadeson

Tom Stagles
Steve Harlowe

Lee Crawford

Matthew Johnson
Ulen Neale

Graham Day

Tony Streams
Jeremy Parker

John Preston

Ray Mcgroarty
Chris Drew

Bob Thomas

James Baulch
Richard Barker

Rob Hannam
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